



LIVE MUSIC & PERFORMERS





ITALIAN FOOD IN LITTLE ITALY DINING AREA

ITALIAN VENDORS & CARS



www.stPeteltalianFest.com

SPONSORSHIP



- . Listed as Presenter on all Marketing Materials
 - . Featured Spot in Email Newsletter
 - . Premium Double Vendor Booth Space
 - . Large Clickable Logo on Website
 - . DJ Announcements

TITLE SPONSOR - \$3,500

- . Listed as Title Sponsor on all Marketing Materials.
 - . Premium Booth Space
 - . Large Clickable Logo on Website
 - . DJ Announcements

AMORE ST.PETE SPONSOR - \$2,500

- . Logo on all Marketing Materials
 - . Clickable logo on Website
 - . 10x10 Booth Space
 - . DJ Announcements

LITTLE ITALY SPONSOR- \$1,500

Logo on Flyer and Website10x10 Booth Space

St.Pete Italian Fest 2024 Sponsorship / Advertising/ Donations Form

Scan/Email form to Dona@LuxeFashionGroup.com or mail copy to: Luxe Fashion Group, 2950 Eagles Nest Dr., Palm Harbor, FL 34683

This contract serves as your commitment to the items listed below; please print your name exactly as you would like it to appear in all event materials.

Sponsor Name:
Contact Name:
Company Website
EmailPhone
Entry Fee: \$5,000 Presenting Sponsor \$3,500 Title Sponsor
\$2,500 Amore St.Pete Sponsor \$1,500 Little Italy Sponsor
Vendor Space: (10x10 space only)\$100 Each Additional Vendor Space
Total fee included: \$
Setup time: 8am-10am
Event time: 10am-4pm
Location: St. Pete Pier - 600 2nd Ave NE, St. Petersburg, FL 33701
Sponsors must bring their own set up including tent, table etc. Please list below if you have
special requirements for your set up, such as electricity or water needs.
Waiver of Liability: In consideration of your acceptance of this entry form and fee, I, the undersigned intendit to be legally bound, do hereby for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any are all rights and claims for damages I may have against Luxe Fashion Group and the organizers, and their agents, successors and assigns for any and all injuries suffered by me, my team, or my guests in this event I turther grant permission to Luxe Fashion Group and/or agents authorized by them to use any photographs videotapes or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose.
Signature of authorized team member
Date